Colognola - PM10
Campionamento con laboratorio mobile

2012 Campioni:

Serie
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco

Camp.
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18

Tipo
PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10

9 risultati > I.

Data camp.
08-giu-12
10-giu-12
12-giu-12
14-giu-12
16-giu-12
18-giu-12
20-giu-12
22-giu-12
24-giu-12

PM
(hg/m?)
26,0
15,8
34
11,5
10,9
31,8
39,9
26,9
15,6

Volume

(m?3)

23,722
23,720
23,723
23,173
23,714
23,017
23,711
23,717
23,721

B(a)P
(ng/m3)
0,242
0,212
0,056
0,100
<0.021
<0.021
0,021
<0.021
<0.021



